

Eric's Representative: Adam Boc, ADB Productions & Management Email: Adam@ADB-Productions.com \* Phone: 781-893-2609 1278 Trapelo Rd., Waltham MA 02451, USA

This performance agreement is made	e and entered into on	by and betv	veen
("Buyer"	), at business address		and ADB
Productions & Management ("Talen Waltham MA 02451, USA.	t"), a division of AfterFab LLC	2, at business address 1278	B Trapelo Rd.,
Buyer and Talent agree as follows:			
1) <b>ENGAGEMENT</b> . Buyer engages Tathe terms of this agreement. Talent of sickness, accidents, acts of God, and	's obligation to perform is sul	bject to unavailability of Ta	
2) LOCATION OF PERFORMANCE.			
Name:			<del></del>
Street Address:			<u></u>
City/State/Post Code/Country: Phone/Email:			
4) DATE AND TIME OF PERFORMAN Expected Arrival Time: Expected Arrival Location:	<b>CE</b> . (day of the week)		, (year)
Sound system including microphone Lighting supplied by Buyer: Video projection available? Yes Talent will perform for approximatel	Yes No s No v how long?	0	No
From arrival to departure, Talent is e	expected to be on location for	r approximately how long?	·
5) <b>SETTLEMENT</b> . Talent will be paid a flat performance. Date and Time of performance-fee p	payment will be		·
Talent will also be paid an expenses specified in the Rider document, at t in the Rider document.	fee of USD, pay the time specified in the Ride	rable to AfterFab LLC, for ex r. Other expected hospital	xpenses lity is specified

## 6) SIGNATURES.

This is the entirety of the agreement. Write and initial any changes or additions on the front of this document. Please sign below. Return your signed copy to Adam Boc, AfterFab LLC, at the email or street address at the top of this document. Upon receipt, Talent's representative will sign and return a copy of this document to Buyer.

BUYER:	
(Name, Title)	_
(Organization)	<u> </u>
(Signature)	(Date)
ADB PRODUCTIONS & MANAGEMENT AFTERFAB LLC	
Adam Boc, President, AfterFab LLC	
(Signature)	(Date)